For Sale

Lot 35, Palm Dale Development, Fortescue, St. Philip

A KIRTON REALTY SERVICES

“Let's reach your goal together”

Lot 35, Palm Dale Development, Fortescue, St.
Philip

BBD S$145,000
Details
O Price [Lot Area

$145,000 12,714 ft2

Lot 35 Fortescue is a very peaceful and quiet neighbourhood, it offers 12,714 square feet of land for sale. This lot is
spacious to build a family home or an income property. It enjoys cool sea breezes year-round. Consett Bay fishing
village is a step away. Grantley Adams International Airport, Six Roads shopping complex is just 15mins away,
where you would find supermarkets, schools, churches, banks, fast food Restaurants, hardwares just to mention
afew.

™ info@akirtonrealty.com [11-(246)-232-0464 [11-(246)-851-5132
R 1-(246)-432-7191 [11-(246)-851-5130

B akirtonrealty.com  f akirtonrealty A Kirton Realty BQ’\III/A @é‘#ﬂﬁ'&i ((\Q RICS Pg1of4


mailto:info@akirtonrealty.com
tel:12464327191
tel:12462320464
tel:12468515130
tel:12468515132
https://akirtonrealty.com
https://www.instagram.com/akirtonrealty
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100075981980534

For Sale

Lot 35, Palm Dale Development, Fortescue, St. Philip

[L.ocation

© Lot 35, Palm Dale Development, Fortescue St. Philip

DANTLUT A
Bath Beach @

()

St=lohn's Parish Church
Gall Hill

Codrington College @ !
B Fortesc

East Resort @'

Massiah Street -~ Three Houses Park

HHn'j_r H

Nearby Places

Supermarkets

A1 Supermarkets - Emerald City
Chyreene's Supermarket

Massy Stores Supermarket Oistins
Trimart Supermarket, St. Martins

Cost U Less
Gas Stations

Sol Gas Station
Kirtons RUBIS
Sol Gas Station
Sol Gas Station
Sol Gas Station

Schools

The Lodge School
St Catherine Primary School
ST. MARK'S PRIMARY SCHOOL

™ info@akirtonrealty.com
% 1-(246)-432-7191

m ©

fie)

[01-(246)-232-0464
[01-(246)-851-5130

A KIRTON REALTY SERVICES

Let's reach your goal together”

RAGGED POINT,

Marley Vale

10.4 km
8.4 km
20.1km
13.5 km
24.5 km

9.8 km
12.3km
15.3 km
16.8 ki
17.1km

5.3 km
3.7 km
2.5 km

a

16 mins
12 mins
29 mins
19 mins

32 mins
a

1/ mins
17 mins
22 mins
2/, mins

23 mins
(=]

9 mins
7 mins

6 mins

01-(246)-851-5132

B akirtonrealty.com f akirtonrealty

A Kirton Realty

AN
BEAVA

uuuuuuuu
‘ JALUERS
COUNCIL

(3 rics

Pg 2 of4


mailto:info@akirtonrealty.com
tel:12464327191
tel:12462320464
tel:12468515130
tel:12468515132
https://akirtonrealty.com
https://www.instagram.com/akirtonrealty
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100075981980534

For Sale

Lot 35, Palm Dale Development, Fortescue, St. Philip

A KIRTON REALTY SERVICES

Let's reach your goal together”

Schools % (=)
WISE Bible College (Windward Islands School of .
) 1.5 km / mins
Evangelism)
The Codrington School, The International School of .
3.9 km 7 mins
Barbados
Churches % (=)
St. John's Parish Church 7.4 km 12 mins
Holy Trinity Church 7.6 km 11 mins
Church Of The Holy Cross 41km 8 mins
St.Mark's Anglican Church 1.6 km 4 mins
St. Philip's Parish Church 7.4 km 11 mins
Restaurants % a
Le Shack Restaurant and Bar 11.6 km 17 mins
Champers Restaurant Barbados 23.0 km 32 mins
The Tides Barbados 30.2 km 4,0 mins
Boobilicious Premium lounge 6.9 km 10 mins
Wrong Turn Bar & Restaurant 8.5 km 1/ mins
Beaches % a
Bottom Bay 7.5 km 13 mins
Bath Beach 6.6 km 12 mins
Deborah Bay 10.8 km 16 mins
Beach Head 10.6 km 16 mins
Crane Beach 10.9 km 16 mins
Attractions % (=]
Bell Point 0.6 km 2 mins
Fortescue Spring 2.6 km 6 mins
Harrison's Cave Eco-Adventure Park 19.7 km 31 mins
Skeete's Bay 2.5 km 6 mins
Ragged Point 4.9 km 10 mins
™ info@akirtonrealty.com [11-(246)-232-0464 [11-(246)-851-5132
% 1-(246)-432-7191 [11-(246)-851-5130

B akirtonrealty.com f akirtonrealty A Kirton Realty A @é‘:ﬁ‘?ﬁﬁ («\Q RICS Pg 3 of4


mailto:info@akirtonrealty.com
tel:12464327191
tel:12462320464
tel:12468515130
tel:12468515132
https://akirtonrealty.com
https://www.instagram.com/akirtonrealty
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100075981980534

For Sale

Lot 35, Palm Dale Development, Fortescue, St. Philip

A KIRTON REALTY SERVICES

“Let's reach your goal together”

Photos

™ info@akirtonrealty.com [11-(246)-232-0464 [11-(246)-851-5132
R 1-(246)-432-7191 [11-(246)-851-5130

BARBADOS

B akirtonrealty.com  f akirtonrealty A Kirton Realty BQGK}A @é‘c‘éﬂﬁﬁi (@ RICS Pg 4 of 4


mailto:info@akirtonrealty.com
tel:12464327191
tel:12462320464
tel:12468515130
tel:12468515132
https://akirtonrealty.com
https://www.instagram.com/akirtonrealty
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100075981980534

	Lot 35, Palm Dale Development, Fortescue, St. Philip
	Details
	Location
	Nearby Places
	Photos

