Lot 35, Palm Dale Development, Fortescue, St. Philip





Residential Land

Available

Lot 35, Palm Dale Development, Fortescue, St. Philip BBD \$145,000

Details





Price Lot Area \$145,000 12,714 ft²

Lot 35 Fortescue is a very peaceful and quiet neighbourhood, it offers 12,714 square feet of land for sale. This lot is spacious to build a family home or an income property. It enjoys cool sea breezes year-round. Consett Bay fishing village is a step away. Grantley Adams International Airport, Six Roads shopping complex is just 15mins away, where you would find supermarkets, schools, churches, banks, fast food Restaurants, hardwares just to mention a few.

☑ info@akirtonrealty.com **%**1-(246)-432-7191

□ 1-(246)-232-0464 1-(246)-851-5130

A Kirton Realty

□ 1-(246)-851-5132

f akirtonrealty

Lot 35, Palm Dale Development, Fortescue, St. Philip



Location

© Lot 35, Palm Dale Development, Fortescue St. Philip Bath Beach St. John's Parish Church Gall Hill Codrington College Fortescue East Resort Massiah Street Three Houses Park RAGGED POINT Marley Vale 00

Nearby Places

Supermarkets	%	⊟
A1 Supermarkets - Emerald City	10.4 km	16 mins
Chyreene's Supermarket	8.4 km	12 mins
Massy Stores Supermarket Oistins	20.1 km	29 mins
Trimart Supermarket, St. Martins	13.5 km	19 mins
Cost U Less	24.5 km	32 mins
Gas Stations	%	a
Sol Gas Station	9.8 km	14 mins
Kirtons RUBIS	12.3 km	17 mins
Sol Gas Station	15.3 km	22 mins
Sol Gas Station	16.8 km	24 mins
Sol Gas Station	17.1 km	23 mins
Schools	%	a
The Lodge School	5.3 km	9 mins
St Catherine Primary School	3.7 km	7 mins
ST. MARK'S PRIMARY SCHOOL	2.5 km	6 mins
•	·	246)-851-5132
% 1-(246)-432-7191 ☐ 1-((246)-851-5130	



Lot 35, Palm Dale Development, Fortescue, St. Philip



Schools	%	a
WISE Bible College (Windward Islands School of Evangelism)	1.5 km	4 mins
The Codrington School, The International School of Barbados	3.9 km	7 mins
Churches	%	a
St. John's Parish Church	7.4 km	12 mins
Holy Trinity Church	7.6 km	11 mins
Church Of The Holy Cross	4.1 km	8 mins
St.Mark's Anglican Church	1.6 km	4 mins
St. Philip's Parish Church	7.4 km	11 mins
Restaurants	%	
Le Shack Restaurant and Bar	11.6 km	17 mins
Champers Restaurant Barbados	23.0 km	32 mins
The Tides Barbados	30.2 km	40 mins
Boobilicious Premium lounge	6.9 km	10 mins
Wrong Turn Bar & Restaurant	8.5 km	14 mins
Beaches	%	
Bottom Bay	7.5 km	13 mins
Bath Beach	6.6 km	12 mins
Deborah Bay	10.8 km	16 mins
Beach Head	10.6 km	16 mins
Crane Beach	10.9 km	16 mins
Attractions	%	a
Bell Point	0.6 km	2 mins
Fortescue Spring	2.6 km	6 mins
Harrison's Cave Eco-Adventure Park	19.7 km	31 mins
Skeete's Bay	2.5 km	6 mins
Ragged Point	4.9 km	10 mins

%1-(246)-432-7191

1-(246)-232-0464 □ 1-(246)-851-5130 1-(246)-851-5132





Lot 35, Palm Dale Development, Fortescue, St. Philip



Photos

